Manuals+
Q & A | Deep Search | Upload
Securitron FSUNL-12
Securitron FSUNL-12 UnLatch Strike User Manual
Model: FSUNL-12
1. PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The Securitron FSUNL-12 UnLatch Strike is a specialized module designed to provide fail-safe or fail-secure operation for
door security systems. This innovative strike eliminates the need for cutting or altering the door jamb, simplifying

Detailed information on the Securitron MUNL electromechanical motorized strike,
designed for mortise locksets without deadbolts. Covers features, specifications,
certifications, and ordering information.
lang:en score:15 filesize: 782.34 K page_count: 2 document date: 2025-06-19
[pdf] Datasheet Accessories
131231 01 LP Maglocks WEB indd Sara M68 DataSheet jmacfiles s3 amazonaws |||
MAG LOCKS LOCKING PRODUCTS ELECTROMECH LOCKS SPECIALTY LOCKS
EXIT DEVICES ENTRY DEVICES ACCESS ... ks - 24VDC UNL-24-10B UnLatch -
24VDC, Oil Rubbed Broze UNL-24-US3 UnLatch - 24VDC, Bright Brass FSUNL-12
Fail Safe/Fail Secure UnLatch Module, 12VDC, .90mA FSUNL-24 Fail Safe/Fail
Secure UnLatch ...
lang:en score:14 filesize: 3.7 M page_count: 48 document date: 2014-01-14
[pdf] Warranty Catalog
2013 Security Catalog Section 05 Door Locking Hardware null 12C0002X00 Anixter Sec anixter content
dam Catalogs Solutions |||
./Bored Locks;Lever/18328 Index1.Networking Systems//Video Products//Video
Security Systems CL3100 S ... sted Anixter No. Vendor No. 235858 UNL-12 235859
UNL-24 306177 UNL-12-US3 306178 UNL-24-US3 306179 FSUNL-12 306180
FSUNL-24 Description For cylindrical locks, 12 V DC For cylindrical locks, 24 V DC ...
lang:en score:13 filesize: 393.62 K page_count: 30 document date: 2014-01-29
[pdf] Instructions Troubleshooting Guide Specifications Accessories Borchure
Diagram
U022254 Brochure content interlinebrands product document 10108
2 0 1-800-MAGLOCK 1 www.securitron.com 1 Contents Electromagnetic Locks
Accessories M32, ... -24-US3 UNL-12-10B UNL-24-10B MUNL-12 MUNL-24 MUNL-
12-US3 MUNL-24-US3 MUNL-12-10B MUNL-24-10B STK-1 FSUNL-12 FSUNL-24
Description UnLatch for Cylindrical Locks, 12VDC UnLatch for Cylindrical Locks, 2...
lang:en score:13 filesize: 5.3 M page_count: 84 document date: 2011-05-06